

Privacy Policy for Zoom 10DLC Texting Campaign

Effective Date: 7/1/2024

1. Introduction

We value your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, manage, and share information when you participate in our Zoom 10DLC texting campaign.

2. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information when you provide your contact information.

- Personal Information: This includes your name, phone number, and any other information you provide when opting in to receive text messages from us.
- Message Content: The content of the messages you send to us or that we send to you.
- Usage Data: Information about how you interact with our text messages, including delivery and read receipts.

3. How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect to:

- Send you text messages related to our services, promotions, and updates.
- Respond to your inquiries and provide customer support.
- Improve our texting campaign and services.

4. How We Share Your Information

No mobile information will be shared with third parties/affiliates for marketing/promotional purposes. All other categories exclude text messaging originator opt-in data and consent; this information will not be shared with any third parties.

5. Data Security

We take appropriate measures to ensure the security of your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure. We cannot guarantee the absolute security of your information.

5150 FAIR OAKS BLVD. STE.101-362 CARMICHAEL, CA 95608-5758 (707) 771-5870 WWW.WBETC.COM



Privacy Policy for Zoom 10DLC Texting Campaign

6. Your Choices

You can opt out of receiving text messages from us at any time by replying "STOP" to any message you receive from us. This will remove you from our texting campaign list.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at:

WBE Traffic Control Inc. Jesse Sheffield

Jesse@wbetc.com